Page 11
Features
OHD-FSP460W
Series
46” Water Tight Sun Light Readable HDTV’s
WOW
1500 NITS
“That is Bright”

Power:
Input Voltage 120V, 60HZ
Power Consumption 670W
Misc:
Temp Operating  (Deg C/F) 0 to +50 Deg C / 32 to 122 Deg F
Temp Storage  ( Deg C/F) -20 to +60 Deg C / -4 to 140 Deg F
Weight (lbs) 197
 Audio  -Input: Left and Right (RCA Jacks), PC
3.5mm Mini Earphone Jack
-Output: 10-watt x 2 channels Speaker Termi-
nals,  Coaxial SPDIF Audio output
74.1
46.5
36.2
Optional Accessories:
OHD-FSPFCB Movable Free Standing Pedistal Floor Circular Base HDMI-C25 HDMI Cable - 25M
OHD-DCXX OutdoorHDTV dust cover  22" - 65" HDMI-C50 HDMI Cable - 50M
HDMI-TW10 HDMI over Ultra Wide Band Wireless (10M) HDMI-C80 HDMI Cable - 80M
HDMI-TC100 HDMI over Single Coaxial (100M) HDMI-CRC HDMI Re Clocker
HDMI-TF300 HDMI over Fiber (300M) LIR446O 4mm Lens with laminated IR fi lter and Optically Bonded for Day-
light Readability
OHD - T2 Optional T2 for freezing temperature ranges and condi-
tions.  With this option, lower storage temperature
ranges can be achieved when the unit is left plugged in.